
Old Precinct New Pct. Voting Locations Reg. Voters Commissioner Precinct
1 1465 Adam Arendt  Pct. 3
3 456 Adam Arendt  Pct. 3
5 1398 Adam Arendt  Pct. 3

27 326 Adam Arendt  Pct. 3
20 1 498 Adam Arendt  Pct. 3

Total Voters 4143

2 265 Leon Klement  Pct. 4

30 278 Leon Klement  Pct. 4

31 233 Leon Klement  Pct. 4

34 791 Leon Klement  Pct. 4

35 1075 Leon Klement  Pct. 4
Total Voters 2642New

19/Portion of 15 3
Crossroads Baptist Church         

2201 W. California St. 602 Adam Arendt  Pct. 3

4 4 564 Gary Hollowell  Pct. 1
26 576 Gary Hollowell  Pct. 1
28 129 Gary Hollowell  Pct. 1
37 1624 Gary Hollowell  Pct. 1

Total Voters 2893

6 564 Gary Hollowell  Pct. 1

9 1620 Gary Hollowell  Pct. 1
Total Voters 2184

7 7
Tabernacle Baptist Church                

305 CR 194 1861 Gary Hollowell  Pct. 1

8 8
Callisburg Elementery School              

648 FM 3164 1030 Jason Snuggs  Pct. 2

10 10
Cross Timbers Church                

6134 FM 922   Valley View            2002 Jason Snuggs  Pct. 2

11 11
Valley View  Baptist Church           

504 North Lee St. 2832 Jason Snuggs  Pct. 2

12 800 Adam Arendt Pct. 3

14 310 Adam Arendt Pct. 3

Total Voters 1110

17 17 Muenster VFW 136 Ash St. 443 Adam Arendt Pct. 3

18/Portion of 15 18 First Baptist Church 121 N. Pecan 1893 Leon Klement Pct. 4

21/Portion of 15 21
Conrad Hall                                           

431 Ash Street Lindsay 1354 Leon Klement Pct. 4

22 22 Lake Kiowa Lodge 905 W. Kiowa 2107 Jason Snuggs  Pct. 2

33 33
Moss Lake Fire Station                        

160 FM 1201 EXT 518 Leon Klement Pct. 4

Please Check New 2022 Voter Registration Certificate 

for Correct Voting Precincts

4C
Hillcrest Church of Christ     

1712 E. O'Neal St. 

6
Callisburg Comm. Center                

92 McDaniel St. 

12
Era Community Center                        

102 Malone St. 

New Voting Precincts Result of Redistricting     

Please Notice: New Combined Pct.s & Some New Locations

1C Civic Center     
311 S. Weaver 

2
First Christian Church                             

401 N. Dixon St. 


